Spring Art & Craft Fair

Sponsored by American Legion

Saturday
May 18, 2024Sunday
and10am to 4pm9am to 3pm

arts & crafts ~ handmade goods ~ upcycled goods ~ independent artisans

San Luis Obispo County Veteran's Hall 801 Grand Avenue, San Luis Obispo, CA

Email: navygal1957@gmail.com for more information about vendor application & pricing

Vendor fees and donations collected will be used to support the programs of American Legion Post 66.

Craft Fair held in conjunction with the American Legion Post 66 2nd Annual Car, Truck & Bike Show - 5/18/24 and Annual Pancake Breakfast - 5/19/24 (contact Yvonne at queenie1247@aol.com for more information)

Spring Art & Craft Fair	
San Luis Obispo County Veteran's Hall, 801 Grand Avenue	
Sponsored by American Legion Post 66	
Saturday Sunday	
May 18, 2024 and May 19, 2024 10am to 4pm 9am to 3pm	
Vendor Application - Deadline: May 1, 2024	

Name:	Art/Craft:
	(All items MUST be handmade, no exceptions!)
Address:	City/State/Zip:

Phone:_____

Email:

Indoor Space Options for both days (circle choice): 6' x 8' (\$80), 8' x 8' (\$100), 8' x10' (\$120), 10' x 10' (\$140), 20' x 10' (\$160)

Outdoor Space Options for both days (circle choice): 8' x 8' (\$80), 8' x 10' (100)

Note: To allow for a wide variety of vendors, the maximum # of spaces per vendor is limited to two) Limited # of 8' tables and chairs available on a first come, first served basis.

The undersigned hereby agrees to indemnify and save harmless American Legion Post 66 from all liability, loss, damage, cost or expense which may hereafter incur, suffer, or be required to pay by reason of the undersigned entry as an exhibitor in the 2024 American Legion Spring Art & Craft Fair. The undersigned also attests that they are an independent contractor and are responsible for complying with all County, State and Federal regulations regarding safety, employment, insurance and taxes. In cases of an accident arising out of the named activity, medical assistance may be administered to the said participant. THIS FORM WILL ACT AS A MEDICAL RELEASE IN CASE OF EMERGENCY. I understand that by participating in this activity that I am giving consent for images of myself, family members, or sellable wares to be used for promotional purposes by American Legion Post 66. By signing I promise that all items sold at my booth are hand crafted and/or handmade by myself. If found otherwise, I will be asked to leave the event without compensation.

Signed:_____

Date: